Rako QUARZIT DAK63735 dlazdice slinuta 60x60

bézova

» Obklady a Dlazby » Rako

Baleni

Mnozstvi skladem
Rezervovano

Kéd produktu
EAN

Série Quarzit

Povrch hladky/matny
Rektifikace ano
Mrazuvzdornost ano
Protiskluznost R9/A
Otéruvzdornost (PEI) PEI 5

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Dostupnost:

Rako

0,00 m2

0,00

0,00

590248
8590007362161

695,31 K¢
841,33 K¢

Na dotaz


https://b2b.koupelnysatek.cz/manufacturer/rako

